1. 125

2. 102

3. 200
4. 701

5. 201

6. 633

7. 350
8. 162
9. 116
10. 726
11. 111
12. 106
13. 734
14. 202
15. 616
16. 110
17. 194
18. 500
19. 551
20. 107
21. 204
22, 710
23. 761
24. 640
25. 199
26. 108
27. 316
28. 735
29. 114
30. 400
31. 103
32. 126
33. 109

NaveAAnvio MNpwt/pa Ep-Neav/Naid.-Kop./Nap-Nayk.A&B

Mapouoi
10 - 14 IouA 2012

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

TMAIAQN, MTAMITAIAQN A,lTAMITAIAQN B, KOPAZIAQN,TATKOPAZIAQN

A,lTAFKOPAZIAQN B

Zwpareio pAOIT
AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APT'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYOAAAS ANOI
M.A.O.K. MAOK
ABGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ QKEANOZ A.O. Q.

A.Z. APHX OEXX/NIKHX APHZ
N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOX MEPIZTEPIOY MZMEPIZT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOAOY APTONAYTEZ NOBA

A.O. NHPEAZ XANANAPIOY NHPXAA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOX MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOrI
OMIAO OINQN OANAZSZHSE AAEZANAPOYTOAHZ 0.0.0.ANE=
MANEAAHNIOZ I.%. nrx
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOO®INo®
A.N.O. MPQTEAZ NAMIAZ MPQT NAMIA
2. HPAKAHX OEZ%. HPAKAHZ
A.O. TOZEIAQN IQANNINQN MOZ.IQAN.
MANAGHNAIKOZ A.O. MAO

A.E. XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP
N.O. KAAAMATAZ "O MNOZEIAQN" NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ HAYZ A.O.
X.A.N. OEZ%/NIKHZ XANO
AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NHPEAZ 'EPAKA A.O.N.TEPA
ABGA.KOAYMB.AKAAHMIA AEA®INIA AKA A.MT.
é(:)i\HTIISOZ QﬁMI/\OZ OAYMIIAAA OA.TIETPOYTI
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY TNAYKOX  TAAYKOZX
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ BOYAIAITMENHZ NOBOYA
A.Z. ATAAZ KOZANHZ ATAAZKOZ
AOGAHTIKOZ 2YAAOIOX 'NHPEAZ' BEPOIAX A.Z.NHPEAZ
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAXZTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MANIQNIOZ.
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XAAKIAAZ NOXAAK
A.O.MN. ®ANHPOY AON®
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITAAEQ ZAITAA
OAYMIMIAKOZ Z.0.. ozl

BaOpoi

408,0
361,0
280,0
279,5
220,0
177,0
176,5
155,0
128,0
120,0
99,0
98,0
96,0
94,0
85,0
83,0
77,0
70,0
60,0
59,0
57,0
54,0
53,5
48,5
47,5
47,0
40,0
38,0
37,0
37,0
36,0
35,0
30,0

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr  TnA. (210) 5230355

Sel. 1 and 3
2aB 14.07.2012 20:41



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
a1.
42,
43,
a4,
45,
46.
a7.
48.
49,
50.
51,
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

742
121
552
763
450
650
778
249
250
748
557
621
411
639
105
749
352
221
513
768
113
356
359
553
562
184
203
691
405
119
465
158
254

NaveAAnvio MNpwt/pa Ep-Neav/Naid.-Kop./Nap-Nayk.A&B

Mapouoi
10 - 14 IouA 2012

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, MTAMITAIAQN A,[TAMIIAIAQN B, KOPAZIASQN,[TATKOPAZIAQN

A,MTAFKOPAZIAQN B

Zwpareio pAOIT
ABGAHTIKO XQMATEIO KOAYMBHZHZ AZ.K.AA
A.O. IQNIKOZ IQNIKOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ PEOYMNHZX NOPEGYM
>ZYANOI0% KOAYMBHZHZ POH >.K.POH
N.A.O. KEPKYPAZ NAOK

A.Z. TPEBENQN MEFAZ AAEZANAPOX M.AA.TPEBE
NAYTIAOZ AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ ATTIKHX N.A.Z.ATTI
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APAMAZ KOAPAM
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KABANAZ NOKABAA
A.l.Z. TIOZEIAQN KANAMAPIAZ A.lZ.M.KA
KOAYMBHTIKOX OMIAOX HPAKAEIOY KOH

M.A.E. APTONAYTEZ MYTIAHNHZX APIMYTIA
A.K.O. XANKIAAZ AKOX
ABAHTIKOZ ZYAANOIOZ MAKEAONIKOZ MAKEAONIK
EONIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIO% Erz
AOAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY A.E.KEPATZ
OMIA.EPAZITEXNQN AAIEQN & NAYTIKQN OEANAB
A.Z.OEZ>ANAONIKHZ O "OAYXZEAX" OAYZ.OEZ.
N.E. MATPQN NEMATPQN
KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA AIAZ IQANNINQN K.A.A.IQAN
OAYMINIAAA 73 OAYMIN.73
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ NAPIZAZ NOAAPIZ
A.Z. EAMIAQN TPIKAAQN AZETPIK
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ AIr'IOY NIKOAAOY NOAINIKOA
A.O. NHPEAZ IQANNINQN NHPIQAN
OMINOZ OINABGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ O®NI
OMINOZ OINQN OANAZSHE 000
AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEOY WYXIKOY NEO WYXIKO
AOGAHTIKOZ KOAYMBHTIKOX OMINOZ AKOAEIB
AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AITAAEQ AO AITANEQ
N.A.O. NAYZIOOO0Z KEPKYPAZ NAYZKEPK
YIPOX XTIBOZ POAQY YZPOAOY
N'YMNAZTIKOZ AOGA.ZYANOIO> KOMOTHNH FTA>XKOMOT

BaOpoi

29,5
29,0
29,0
28,0
27,5
24,5
24,5
24,0
24,0
24,0
23,0
23,0
22,5
22,5
22,0
22,0
21,0
20,0
18,0
18,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
14,0
12,5
12,0
12,0

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr
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Sek. 2 anod 3
2aB 14.07.2012 20:41



67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

74.
75.
76.

78.
79.
80.

82.
83.
84.
85.

93.

300
601
637
671
672
360
565
770
501
758
772
759
746
354
504
127
176
252
313
464
529
713
721
731
765
922
112
118
207
412
554

NaveAAnvio MNpwt/pa Ep-Neav/Naid.-Kop./Nap-Nayk.A&B

Mapouoi
10 - 14 IouA 2012

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

MAIAQN, MTAMITAIAQN A,[TAMIIAIAQN B, KOPAZIASQN,[TATKOPAZIAQN

A,MTAFKOPAZIAQN B

Zwpareio pAOIT

M.I.Z. MANZEPPAIKOZ MANZEP
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MYTIAHNHZ NOMYTIA
A.K.Z. MEPIZTEPIOY 'TA AEA®INIA' AENOMNEP
A.Z. OAYMIIAAA IQANNINQN OA.IQAN.
AHMOTIKOX AGAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ APAOHN AAZ APAGHN
AGAHTIKH ENQZH TPIKAAQN A.E.TPIK
AEAOINIA HPAKAEIOY AEA®.HPAK.
ABGAHTIKOZ KOAYMB.OMIAOZ BAPHZ BAPKIZAZ AKOBB
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
KOAYMBHTIKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ KAO GEPMAI
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX BOAOY 'H NIKH' =.BH NIKH
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AEA®IZ K.O.AEA®IZ
OMIANOZ KOAYMBHZHZ YAPOKINHZH OM.KOA.YAP
A.K.A. KAPAITZAZ AKAKAPA
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOZ KOPINOGOY NOKOPIN
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ KAAAMAKIOY NOKAANAMK
FAY IAZONAZ NIKAIAX IAZONAZ
0.0.A. KABANAZ OBOAK
2.A.N.K. NEANOAHZX NEAMNOAH
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ KAPTENHZIOY KOKAPTIEN
NAPIZAIKOZ-TITANEZ NAP-TITA
"AIONAO" A.O. YITPOY >TIBOY METPOYINOAHZ AIOA.TET
AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AO=A APTAZ AO=A APTAZ
A.K.O. METAMOP®Q>H> "AEA®INIA" AKOAE.MET.
N.O.Y.Z.'NAYTIANOZ KABAANAZ' NAYT.KABAA
KOAYMBHTIKH ENQZH KOZANHZ K.E.KOZANH
NAYTIKOX AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ APIQN APIQN F'AY®
NAYTIKOZ N'YMNAXTIKOX XYAAOIOZ APTEMIZ NI APTEMI
M.I.Z. ANTOAAQN KAAAMAPIAZ ATTOAKAA
I.Z. NHPEAZ AAMIAZ NHPAAM
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA

BaOpoi

11,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0

EAAHNIKH OPTANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003
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